
PIAA DISTRICT III -- GIRLS AAA

BIG SPRING HIGH SCHOOL

Oct. 29, 2016

Results by runhigh.com

Click on the "pace" links to move about through the results. Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the
performance of a specific individual or team.

                                                      Last updated Oct. 29, 2016 4:21 PM
Qualifiers shown in red.

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Manheim Township        113   13   18   24   27   31   40  128    19:47    0:32
  2 Wilson                  166    2   22   26   56   60   80   86    19:57    2:15
  3 Chambersburg            170    1   10   17   68   74  111  114    19:52    2:42
  4 Carlisle                194   25   30   33   45   61   72  133    20:17    1:03
  5 Hershey                 223    4    9   53   76   81  151  161    20:14    2:20
  6 Ephrata                 226   28   32   34   44   88  135  175    20:22    1:21
  7 Dallastown Area         228    5   38   43   51   91  122  148    20:22    2:17
  8 Jp McCaskey             300    6   23   75   89  107  188  202    20:34    2:26
 9* Hempfield               360   20   37   99  101  103  115  150    20:53    1:48
10* Elizabethtown           360    7   12   48  117  176  204  222    20:46    3:34
 11 Lower Dauphin           398   15   36   78  112  157  169  172    21:00    2:53
 12 Twin Valley             408   47   49  100  104  108  113  159    21:11    0:58
 13 Governor Mifflin        437   11   54   71  139  162  181  197    21:09    3:02
 14 Lampeter-Strasburg      441   57   58   85  109  132  145  182    21:16    1:12
 15 Cedar Crest             443   59   82   83   90  129  141  192    21:17    1:06
 16 Exeter Township         463   41   64   77  138  143  178  200    21:20    1:45
17* Cumberland Valley       464   29   93   97  119  126  146  195    21:14    1:53
18* Palmyra                 464   35   62   69  142  156  168  180    21:20    2:14
 19 Daniel Boone            493   66   73  106  121  127  153  158    21:25    0:56
 20 South Western           547   39   50   52  185  221              22:12    5:49
 21 Warwick                 557   55   84  118  136  164  165  179    21:38    1:52
22* Penn Manor              562   14   94   98  163  193  198         21:39    3:51
23* Garden Spot             562    3   42  123  183  211  216         21:42    5:43
 24 Red Land                567   70   92   96  149  160  186  214    21:42    1:33
 25 Central Dauphin         572    8  125  140  147  152  173  194    21:32    3:09
 26 Milton Hershey School   610   65   79  105  171  190  212  219    21:55    2:24
 27 Red Lion                615   19  120  131  137  208              21:57    4:41
 28 Solanco                 640   46  116  134  167  177  199         21:56    2:10
 29 Conestoga Valley        660   67   95  144  170  184              22:01    2:04
 30 Central York            679   63  102  124  189  201  215  217    22:17    3:12
 31 Central Dauphin East    718   16  130  174  191  207              22:22    4:42
 32 Northeastern York       778   21  110  206  218  223  224         23:39    7:30
 33 Donegal                 797   87  154  166  187  203  209  213    22:42    2:56
 34 New Oxford              986  155  196  205  210  220              24:13    3:38

Dual Meet Scores

Chambersburg           33 wins
Manheim Township       32 wins
Wilson                 31 wins
Carlisle               30 wins
Hershey                28 wins



Dallastown Area        28 wins
Ephrata                28 wins
Jp McCaskey            26 wins
Hempfield              25 wins
Twin Valley            24 wins
Elizabethtown          23 wins
Lower Dauphin          22 wins
Lampeter-Strasburg     20 wins
Cumberland Valley      19 wins
Governor Mifflin       19 wins
Cedar Crest            18 wins
Palmyra                17 wins
Exeter Township        16 wins
Daniel Boone           14 wins
Warwick                13 wins
South Western          13 wins
Red Land               12 wins
Penn Manor             11 wins
Central Dauphin        11 wins
Garden Spot            9 wins
Solanco                9 wins
Milton Hershey School  8 wins
Red Lion               6 wins
Central York           5 wins
Conestoga Valley       5 wins
Donegal                3 wins
Central Dauphin East   2 wins
Northeastern York      1 wins
New Oxford             0 wins

TEAM SCORES AT 1M
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Manheim Township         76   10   11   13   20   22   49  109     5:57     0:9
  2 Wilson                  127    3   16   25   39   44   85   88     6:01    0:30
  3 Dallastown Area         147    5   31   33   38   40   46  150     6:05    0:21
  4 Hershey                 203    2    9   21   77   94   98  126     6:06    0:47
  5 Chambersburg            228    1    6   12  104  105  110  156     6:06    0:50
  6 Ephrata                 271   29   34   43   45  120  123  160     6:15    0:30
  7 Elizabethtown           298    4    7   35  108  144  202  220     6:13    0:57
  8 Governor Mifflin        302   17   36   63   65  121  155  169     6:16    0:39
  9 Hempfield               318   14   54   76   83   91   92  100     6:18    0:32
 10 Warwick                 402   48   55   56  119  124  175  182     6:25    0:24
 11 Carlisle                407   78   79   80   84   86   87  149     6:26     0:2
 12 Lampeter-Strasburg      414   41   69   90   96  118  158  190     6:25    0:25
 13 Daniel Boone            438   57   62   95  111  113  114  129     6:27    0:17
14* Jp McCaskey             456   19   24   61  173  179  188  210     6:25    0:54
15* Exeter Township         456   47   64   68  136  141  194  203     6:27    0:27
 16 Lower Dauphin           462   37   50   70  137  168  170  178     6:27    0:41
 17 Twin Valley             474   32   42  127  135  138  139  153     6:28    0:32
 18 Palmyra                 515   73   75   93  107  167  172  195     6:32    0:28
 19 South Western           526   51   52   53  159  211               6:35    1:02
 20 Cedar Crest             538   67   72  132  133  134  146  184     6:32    0:20
 21 Garden Spot             546    8   26  142  166  204  205          6:32    1:21
 22 Red Land                551   59   89  102  130  171  177  217     6:34    0:34
 23 Cumberland Valley       584   28  122  125  145  164  165  189     6:34    0:44
 24 Penn Manor              593   30  103  106  174  180  191  208     6:35    0:47
 25 Central Dauphin         623   15  128  157  161  162  185  186     6:36    0:52
 26 Solanco                 626   66   74  112  181  193  200          6:39    0:41
 27 Milton Hershey School   630   60   82  115  176  197  212  223     6:40    0:46
 28 Red Lion                647   18  116  117  187  209               6:40    1:18
 29 Conestoga Valley        650   99  101  147  151  152               6:40    0:16
 30 Central York            669   58   71  131  196  213  214  219     6:44    1:01
 31 Central Dauphin East    704   27  140  148  183  206               6:44    1:10
 32 Northeastern York       756   23   81  207  221  224  225  226     7:01    1:53
 33 Donegal                 819   97  143  163  201  215  216  218     6:54    0:51



 34 New Oxford              965  154  192  198  199  222               7:09    0:52

TEAM SCORES AT 2M
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Manheim Township        102   12   17   19   26   28   60  104    12:42    0:18
  2 Wilson                  132    1   14   20   48   49   71   89    12:43    1:29
  3 Hershey                 168    3    9   29   57   70   75  142    12:48    1:39
  4 Chambersburg            170    2    6   15   66   81  124  130    12:46    1:49
  5 Dallastown Area         199    4   38   42   43   72   87  152    13:01    1:28
  6 Carlisle                214   32   33   34   54   61   78  141    13:09    0:25
  7 Ephrata                 235   27   30   35   46   97  144  159    13:10    1:02
  8 Elizabethtown           348    8   10   50  117  163  204  218    13:21    2:05
  9 Hempfield               356   18   41   96   99  102  108  150    13:28    1:13
 10 Jp McCaskey             370   11   25   63  133  138  184  210    13:23    1:35
 11 Twin Valley             405   36   39  109  110  111  112  170    13:36    0:55
 12 Lampeter-Strasburg      409   67   68   79   80  115  153  179    13:37    0:30
 13 Governor Mifflin        430   13   52   65  140  160  180  196    13:35    1:52
 14 Lower Dauphin           437   23   45   77  128  164  171  176    13:37    1:48
 15 Palmyra                 449   44   62   69  118  156  174  183    13:42    1:11
 16 Exeter Township         466   40   59   74  145  148  187  203    13:42    1:07
 17 Cedar Crest             477   64   84  103  105  121  162  189    13:46    0:34
 18 Cumberland Valley       483   37   92   95  125  134  136  195    13:44    1:02
 19 Warwick                 508   47   94  100  120  147  167  172    13:50    1:02
 20 Daniel Boone            513   73   88  114  116  122  131  146    13:50    0:31
 21 Garden Spot             557    5   31  135  177  209  212         13:55    3:30
22* Red Land                565   76   85  106  143  155  181  215    13:56    0:52
23* South Western           565   51   53   55  186  220              14:14    3:07
 24 Central Dauphin         574    7  123  139  151  154  182  188    13:51    2:01
 25 Penn Manor              581   24   93   98  173  193  198  226    14:00    2:19
 26 Red Lion                641   16  126  127  158  214              14:11    3:14
 27 Conestoga Valley        648   82   83  149  165  169              14:08    0:58
 28 Solanco                 654   56  101  137  175  185  200         14:08    1:26
 29 Milton Hershey School   658   90   91  107  178  192  206  221    14:12    1:18
 30 Central York            704   58  119  129  191  207  216  217    14:24    2:18
 31 Central Dauphin East    708   21  132  166  190  199              14:19    2:41
 32 Northeastern York       782   22  113  205  219  223  224  225    15:16    5:01
 33 Donegal                 817   86  161  168  194  208  211  213    14:41    2:02
 34 New Oxford              979  157  197  201  202  222              15:27    2:17
Individuals

 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME     PACE

1. Manheim Township
   13  Leah Sassaman, Jr          19:32    6:18
   18  Kira Jenkins, Jr           19:37    6:20
   24  Ava Pasewicz, Fr           19:47    6:23
   27  Cassandra Wilk, Jr         19:52    6:24
   31  Samantha Side, Jr          20:04    6:28
   40  Alyssa Koser, Sr           20:26    6:35
  128  Hannah Dieterle, Sr        21:52    7:03
Total Time = 1:38:52     Total Places = 113

2. Wilson
    2  Alison Willingmyre, Sr     18:35    5:59
   22  Lindsay Sanger, Sr         19:43    6:21
   26  Bryn Underwood, Fr         19:51    6:24
   56  Talia Spillerman, Fr       20:43    6:41
   60  Emily Velez, Fr            20:49    6:43
   80  Chelsea Lewis, Jr          21:09    6:49
   86  Colleen Russo, Sr          21:14    6:51
Total Time = 1:39:41     Total Places = 166



3. Chambersburg
    1  Abby Yourkavitch, Jr       18:20    5:55
   10  Kaylee Mowery, Jr          19:24    6:15
   17  Cadie Kiser, Sr            19:35    6:19
   68  Sydney Parson, Jr          20:55    6:45
   74  Anna Degrange, Fr          21:02    6:47
  111  Olivia Sommers, Sr         21:37    6:58
  114  Camaryn Ellis, Fr          21:39    6:59
Total Time = 1:39:16     Total Places = 170

4. Carlisle
   25  Gracen Cabral, So          19:50    6:24
   30  Savannah Hossfeld, Fr      20:04    6:28
   33  Addison Jastron, Sr        20:06    6:29
   45  Julia Ledgett, Sr          20:31    6:37
   61  Meg Lebo, So               20:52    6:44
   72  Haily Midgley, Jr          20:59    6:46
  133  Delaney Mullen, So         21:57    7:05
Total Time = 1:41:23     Total Places = 194

5. Hershey
    4  Andie Demko, Jr            18:51    6:05
    9  Taylor Mortensen, Sr       19:20    6:14
   53  Brooke Geyer, Jr           20:40    6:40
   76  Grace Murray, Jr           21:04    6:47
   81  Sarah Hamilton, Sr         21:11    6:50
  151  Erica Wang, Sr             22:19    7:12
  161  Faith Mark, So             22:31    7:16
Total Time = 1:41:06     Total Places = 223

6. Ephrata
   28  Nadine Eichenlaup, Jr      19:53    6:25
   32  Mary Campbell, Fr          20:05    6:29
   34  Haley Schaller, Sr         20:08    6:29
   44  Sydney Morgan, Jr          20:30    6:37
   88  Courtney Schrom, Sr        21:14    6:51
  135  Sierra Zimmerman, Fr       21:59    7:05
  175  Elizabeth Martin, So       22:46    7:20
Total Time = 1:41:50     Total Places = 226

7. Dallastown Area
    5  Emily Schuler, Fr          19:01    6:08
   38  Lydia Fimmano, Jr          20:21    6:34
   43  Carly Gable, So            20:30    6:37
   51  Isabella Wise, Jr          20:39    6:40
   91  Sarah Groetz, Jr           21:17    6:52
  122  Allison Myers, Fr          21:44    7:00
  148  Alexis Desanti, Sr         22:16    7:11
Total Time = 1:41:48     Total Places = 228

8. Jp McCaskey
    6  Lianna Tirado, Jr          19:09    6:11
   23  Isabella Fife, Jr          19:46    6:22
   75  Katie Larkin, Jr           21:02    6:47
   89  Rachelle Tejeda, So        21:16    6:51
  107  Mayelin Santiago, Sr       21:35    6:57
  188  Mia Hopkins, Jr            23:08    7:28
  202  Yarilis Ramirez, Jr        24:09    7:47
Total Time = 1:42:48     Total Places = 300

9*. Hempfield
   20  Siena Gates, Jr            19:42    6:21
   37  Ella Kielmeyer, Fr         20:20    6:34
   99  Natalie Gillisse, Sr       21:24    6:54



  101  Erin Donovan, Fr           21:28    6:55
  103  Kavita Bushong, Sr         21:30    6:56
  115  Kara Allison, Sr           21:39    6:59
  150  Bella Hollenbach, Fr       22:19    7:12
Total Time = 1:44:24     Total Places = 360

10*. Elizabethtown
    7  Katie Locker, Fr           19:12    6:12
   12  Cat Shontz, So             19:32    6:18
   48  Kate Weissend, Fr          20:38    6:39
  117  Malayna Van Winkle, Fr     21:40    6:59
  176  Kyra Buettner, Sr          22:46    7:20
  204  Kaylee Altimore, So        24:11    7:48
  222  Karrisa Herr, Jr           27:12    8:46
Total Time = 1:43:48     Total Places = 360

11. Lower Dauphin
   15  Grace Gilbert, Sr          19:33    6:18
   36  Hannah Schulteis, Sr       20:19    6:33
   78  Halle Colletti, So         21:04    6:48
  112  Sarah Blessing, Sr         21:37    6:58
  157  Sydney Koons, So           22:25    7:14
  169  Allie Sassaman, Jr         22:39    7:18
  172  Kira Sarsfield, So         22:44    7:20
Total Time = 1:44:58     Total Places = 398

12. Twin Valley
   47  Gina Mattera, So           20:38    6:39
   49  Liz Duplass, Jr            20:39    6:39
  100  Haley Shultz, Sr           21:27    6:55
  104  Morgan Chmielenski, Fr     21:31    6:56
  108  Madison Hughes, So         21:36    6:58
  113  Taylor Knorr, Sr           21:38    6:59
  159  Hannah Schlegel, Sr        22:30    7:15
Total Time = 1:45:51     Total Places = 408

13. Governor Mifflin
   11  Andrea Miller, So          19:30    6:17
   54  Joi Carter, Sr             20:42    6:40
   71  Kystalyn Super, Fr         20:59    6:46
  139  Kayla Clark, Jr            22:03    7:07
  162  Serenty Clemens, Fr        22:31    7:16
  181  Kallan Carter, So          22:51    7:22
  197  Amber Schweitzer, Jr       23:55    7:43
Total Time = 1:45:45     Total Places = 437

14. Lampeter-Strasburg
   57  Colleen Gilbert, Fr        20:45    6:41
   58  Madeline Helm, Fr          20:46    6:42
   85  Kelsey Kimmel, So          21:13    6:51
  109  Jasmine McClintock, Sr     21:36    6:58
  132  Abby Gordley, Sr           21:56    7:04
  145  Olivia Gard, Jr            22:13    7:10
  182  Alyssa Cunningham, Sr      22:55    7:23
Total Time = 1:46:16     Total Places = 441

15. Cedar Crest
   59  Cate Strunk, So            20:47    6:42
   82  Shayla Bonzelet, Fr        21:13    6:50
   83  Elizabeth Nazeeri, Jr      21:13    6:50
   90  Taylor Laliberte, Jr       21:16    6:51
  129  Ashley Stalnecker, Sr      21:52    7:03
  141  Mia Reigert, Fr            22:10    7:09
  192  Hannah McCurdy, Jr         23:22    7:32
Total Time = 1:46:21     Total Places = 443



16. Exeter Township
   41  Ella Ehlert, Fr            20:27    6:36
   64  Sarah Smith, Fr            20:54    6:44
   77  Julee Yeakley, So          21:04    6:47
  138  Dianna Richie, Jr          22:00    7:06
  143  Katherine Kerschner, Fr    22:12    7:09
  178  Noelle Narvaez, So         22:46    7:21
  200  Abby Hassler, So           24:02    7:45
Total Time = 1:46:37     Total Places = 463

17*. Cumberland Valley
   29  Marie Rulapaugh, Sr        19:57    6:26
   93  Ally Austen, Sr            21:20    6:53
   97  Olivia Morrow, Fr          21:23    6:54
  119  Maddy Good, Fr             21:41    6:59
  126  Amanda Myers, Fr           21:49    7:02
  146  Ella Dixson, Jr            22:13    7:10
  195  Maddi Bachman, Fr          23:37    7:37
Total Time = 1:46:10     Total Places = 464

18*. Palmyra
   35  Kelsei Bixler, Sr          20:12    6:31
   62  Ellie Keck, Jr             20:53    6:44
   69  Sarah Hollen, Jr           20:57    6:45
  142  Amelia Baldo, So           22:11    7:09
  156  Caroline Williams, Jr      22:25    7:14
  168  Jacy Carmenatty, Jr        22:37    7:18
  180  Emily Cowfer, Jr           22:48    7:21
Total Time = 1:46:38     Total Places = 464

19. Daniel Boone
   66  Lauren Reightneour, Sr     20:54    6:44
   73  Maeve Picariello, Jr       21:01    6:47
  106  Vivian Kase, Fr            21:35    6:57
  121  Abby Bulafka, Fr           21:43    7:00
  127  Sierra Rivera, Fr          21:50    7:02
  153  Carlina Davis, Fr          22:22    7:13
  158  Emily Scott, Sr            22:29    7:15
Total Time = 1:47:03     Total Places = 493

20. South Western
   39  Sarah Forry, So            20:25    6:35
   50  Alyssa Bentzel, Fr         20:39    6:40
   52  Madison Wisensale, So      20:40    6:40
  185  Lindsey Watson, Fr         22:58    7:24
  221  Lindsay Cunningham, Fr     26:14    8:28
Total Time = 1:50:56     Total Places = 547

21. Warwick
   55  Caitlyn Wagner, So         20:42    6:41
   84  Madison Leakway, Jr        21:13    6:50
  118  Deirdre White, Jr          21:40    6:59
  136  Jaylyn Wagner, So          22:00    7:06
  164  Lexie Barge, Jr            22:34    7:16
  165  Kirsten Esbenshade, So     22:34    7:17
  179  Katherine Chapman, So      22:46    7:21
Total Time = 1:48:09     Total Places = 557

22*. Penn Manor
   14  Lindsey Lord, So           19:32    6:18
   94  Madison McCanna, Fr        21:20    6:53
   98  Andrea Funk, Jr            21:23    6:54
  163  Brianna Ulaky, Jr          22:33    7:16
  193  Julianne West, Fr          23:23    7:32
  198  Libby Sullivan, So         23:57    7:43
Total Time = 1:48:11     Total Places = 562



23*. Garden Spot
    3  Cheyenne Hansen, Sr        18:49    6:04
   42  Mackenzie Watkins, So      20:28    6:36
  123  Becca Rissler, So          21:44    7:01
  183  Faith Coblentz, So         22:57    7:24
  211  Alaina Fithian, Sr         24:32    7:55
  216  Rachel Fulford, Sr         24:49    8:00
Total Time = 1:48:30     Total Places = 562

24. Red Land
   70  Cameron Anderson, Fr       20:58    6:46
   92  Julia Lersch, Sr           21:18    6:52
   96  Emily Neff, So             21:23    6:54
  149  Falon Weaver, Sr           22:17    7:11
  160  Delaney Cutter, So         22:31    7:16
  186  Molly Curtis, Sr           23:01    7:25
  214  Elena Spadaccino, Sr       24:44    7:59
Total Time = 1:48:27     Total Places = 567

25. Central Dauphin
    8  Sydney Myers, Jr           19:13    6:12
  125  Sadie Smith, So            21:46    7:01
  140  Abbie Echard, Sr           22:05    7:07
  147  Raechel Bonner, Fr         22:14    7:10
  152  Kati Shearer, Jr           22:21    7:13
  173  Aubree Bullers, Fr         22:44    7:20
  194  Ashley Heck, Jr            23:28    7:34
Total Time = 1:47:39     Total Places = 572

26. Milton Hershey School
   65  Tatyanna Gibson, Fr        20:54    6:44
   79  Bazan Kelsey, Fr           21:07    6:49
  105  Sarah Rose, So             21:33    6:57
  171  Cherub Cirone, Sr          22:43    7:19
  190  Jalissa Hoch, Fr           23:17    7:31
  212  Miranda Stevens, Jr        24:33    7:55
  219  Destiny Kreiser, Jr        25:40    8:17
Total Time = 1:49:34     Total Places = 610

27. Red Lion
   19  Kiersten Lloyd, Fr         19:42    6:21
  120  Kate Gatchell, Jr          21:42    7:00
  131  Leah Taylor, So            21:55    7:04
  137  Lily Hare, Fr              22:00    7:06
  208  Cheryal Bingaman, Fr       24:22    7:51
Total Time = 1:49:41     Total Places = 615

28. Solanco
   46  Cortney Johnson, Sr        20:37    6:39
  116  Hannah Sweda, Fr           21:40    6:59
  134  Morgan Perry, Sr           21:58    7:05
  167  Sarah Sweda, Jr            22:36    7:17
  177  Aubree Roop, So            22:46    7:21
  199  Hannah Wheeler, So         24:00    7:44
Total Time = 1:49:37     Total Places = 640

29. Conestoga Valley
   67  Alexandra Slingluff, So    20:54    6:44
   95  Lauryn Hall, So            21:22    6:53
  144  Jenna Denlinger, Sr        22:12    7:09
  170  Kate Snader, So            22:39    7:18
  184  Kaila Burkholder, Fr       22:58    7:24
Total Time = 1:50:05     Total Places = 660

30. Central York



   63  Olivia Gemma, Fr           20:54    6:44
  102  Bridget Palm, Jr           21:29    6:56
  124  Paige Hartman, Jr          21:46    7:01
  189  Kaylee Scheidegg, Jr       23:09    7:28
  201  Madison Adams, Sr          24:05    7:46
  215  Lauren Yankanich, Jr       24:47    8:00
  217  Jackie Ball, Jr            25:17    8:09
Total Time = 1:51:23     Total Places = 679

31. Central Dauphin East
   16  McKenna Krebs, So          19:35    6:19
  130  Amy Schaeffer, Sr          21:53    7:04
  174  Hailey Molina, Sr          22:45    7:20
  191  Heather Kolanda, Sr        23:18    7:31
  207  Jasmine Wei, Sr            24:16    7:50
Total Time = 1:51:47     Total Places = 718

32. Northeastern York
   21  Maddie Warrender, Jr       19:43    6:21
  110  Micaela Bradley, So        21:36    6:58
  206  Rose Rush, So              24:13    7:49
  218  Choe Barlett, Fr           25:31    8:14
  223  Emilee Baskette, Fr        27:12    8:46
  224  Destiny Lehman, Sr         27:47    8:57
Total Time = 1:58:15     Total Places = 778

33. Donegal
   87  Seneca Straub, Sr          21:14    6:51
  154  Ella Debruin, Fr           22:24    7:13
  166  McKenzie Dubusky, So       22:35    7:17
  187  Megan Myers, Fr            23:06    7:27
  203  Miranda Nagle, Jr          24:10    7:48
  209  Mackenzie Shirk, So        24:23    7:52
  213  Anna Hawbaker, Jr          24:36    7:56
Total Time = 1:53:29     Total Places = 797

34. New Oxford
  155  Sarah Pfisterer, Fr        22:25    7:14
  196  Lexie Leete, Jr            23:55    7:43
  205  Riley Becker, Jr           24:12    7:48
  210  Victoria Richter, So       24:30    7:54
  220  Chloe Pevarnik, Sr         26:02    8:24
Total Time = 2:01:04     Total Places = 986
        TEAM                            1M           2M      FINISH    
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME      TIME       TIME     PACE           TEAM         

Top

    1        Jamie Zamrin, Jr            5:42     11:52     18:15    5:53  Cocalico             
    2     1  Abby Yourkavitch, Jr        5:41     11:48     18:20    5:55  Chambersburg         
    3     2  Alison Willingmyre, Sr      5:42     11:47     18:35    5:59  Wilson               

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | Top

    4     3  Cheyenne Hansen, Sr         5:52     12:12     18:49    6:04  Garden Spot          
    5     4  Andie Demko, Jr             5:42     11:50     18:51    6:05  Hershey              
    6     5  Emily Schuler, Fr           5:49     12:02     19:01    6:08  Dallastown Area      
    7     6  Lianna Tirado, Jr           5:59     12:33     19:09    6:11  Jp McCaskey          
    8     7  Katie Locker, Fr            5:47     12:24     19:12    6:12  Elizabethtown        
    9     8  Sydney Myers, Jr            5:57     12:22     19:13    6:12  Central Dauphin      
   10     9  Taylor Mortensen, Sr        5:53     12:24     19:20    6:14  Hershey              
   11    10  Kaylee Mowery, Jr           5:52     12:21     19:24    6:15  Chambersburg         
   12    11  Andrea Miller, So           5:57     12:34     19:30    6:17  Governor Mifflin     
   13    12  Cat Shontz, So              5:52     12:33     19:32    6:18  Elizabethtown        
   14    13  Leah Sassaman, Jr           6:00     12:40     19:32    6:18  Manheim Township     



   15    14  Lindsey Lord, So            6:07     12:45     19:32    6:18  Penn Manor           
   16    15  Grace Gilbert, Sr           6:09     12:44     19:33    6:18  Lower Dauphin        
   17    16  McKenna Krebs, So           6:03     12:41     19:35    6:19  Central Dauphin East 
   18    17  Cadie Kiser, Sr             5:54     12:34     19:35    6:19  Chambersburg         
   19    18  Kira Jenkins, Jr            5:53     12:33     19:37    6:20  Manheim Township     
   20    19  Kiersten Lloyd, Fr          5:57     12:35     19:42    6:21  Red Lion             
   21    20  Siena Gates, Jr             5:56     12:39     19:42    6:21  Hempfield            
   22    21  Maddie Warrender, Jr        6:02     12:44     19:43    6:21  Northeastern York    
   23    22  Lindsay Sanger, Sr          6:03     12:41     19:43    6:21  Wilson               
   24    23  Isabella Fife, Jr           6:02     12:45     19:46    6:22  Jp McCaskey          
   25    24  Ava Pasewicz, Fr            5:53     12:37     19:47    6:23  Manheim Township     
   26    25  Gracen Cabral, So           6:25     13:00     19:50    6:24  Carlisle             
   27    26  Bryn Underwood, Fr          5:57     12:34     19:51    6:24  Wilson               
   28    27  Cassandra Wilk, Jr          6:01     12:51     19:52    6:24  Manheim Township     
   29    28  Nadine Eichenlaup, Jr       6:09     12:47     19:53    6:25  Ephrata              
   30    29  Marie Rulapaugh, Sr         6:05     13:02     19:57    6:26  Cumberland Valley    
   31    30  Savannah Hossfeld, Fr       6:25     13:00     20:04    6:28  Carlisle             
   32    31  Samantha Side, Jr           5:56     12:46     20:04    6:28  Manheim Township     
   33    32  Mary Campbell, Fr           6:06     12:56     20:05    6:29  Ephrata              
   34    33  Addison Jastron, Sr         6:25     13:01     20:06    6:29  Carlisle             
   35    34  Haley Schaller, Sr          6:11     13:01     20:08    6:29  Ephrata              
   36        Aliana Rodriguez, Fr        6:06     12:58     20:11    6:30  Reading              
   37    35  Kelsei Bixler, Sr           6:23     13:13     20:12    6:31  Palmyra              
   38    36  Hannah Schulteis, Sr        6:15     13:13     20:19    6:33  Lower Dauphin        
   39    37  Ella Kielmeyer, Fr          6:16     13:11     20:20    6:34  Hempfield            
   40    38  Lydia Fimmano, Jr           6:08     13:07     20:21    6:34  Dallastown Area      
   41    39  Sarah Forry, So             6:16     13:18     20:25    6:35  South Western        
   42    40  Alyssa Koser, Sr            6:33     13:24     20:26    6:35  Manheim Township     
   43    41  Ella Ehlert, Fr             6:14     13:10     20:27    6:36  Exeter Township      
   44    42  Mackenzie Watkins, So       6:03     12:59     20:28    6:36  Garden Spot          
   45    43  Carly Gable, So             6:13     13:12     20:30    6:37  Dallastown Area      
   46    44  Sydney Morgan, Jr           6:13     13:14     20:30    6:37  Ephrata              
   47    45  Julia Ledgett, Sr           6:26     13:19     20:31    6:37  Carlisle             
   48    46  Cortney Johnson, Sr         6:20     13:19     20:37    6:39  Solanco              
   49    47  Gina Mattera, So            6:08     13:02     20:38    6:39  Twin Valley          
   50    48  Kate Weissend, Fr           6:09     13:16     20:38    6:39  Elizabethtown        
   51    49  Liz Duplass, Jr             6:11     13:08     20:39    6:39  Twin Valley          
   52    50  Alyssa Bentzel, Fr          6:16     13:19     20:39    6:40  South Western        
   53    51  Isabella Wise, Jr           6:08     13:11     20:39    6:40  Dallastown Area      
   54    52  Madison Wisensale, So       6:16     13:19     20:40    6:40  South Western        
   55    53  Brooke Geyer, Jr            6:24     13:20     20:40    6:40  Hershey              
   56    54  Joi Carter, Sr              6:09     13:18     20:42    6:40  Governor Mifflin     
   57    55  Caitlyn Wagner, So          6:14     13:14     20:42    6:41  Warwick              
   58    56  Talia Spillerman, Fr        6:12     13:16     20:43    6:41  Wilson               
   59    57  Colleen Gilbert, Fr         6:28     13:35     20:45    6:41  Lampeter-Strasburg   
   60    58  Madeline Helm, Fr           6:29     13:35     20:46    6:42  Lampeter-Strasburg   
   61    59  Cate Strunk, So             6:20     13:27     20:47    6:42  Cedar Crest          
   62    60  Emily Velez, Fr             6:27     13:29     20:49    6:43  Wilson               
   63    61  Meg Lebo, So                6:26     13:34     20:52    6:44  Carlisle             
   64    62  Ellie Keck, Jr              6:28     13:24     20:53    6:44  Palmyra              
   65    63  Olivia Gemma, Fr            6:18     13:21     20:54    6:44  Central York         
   66    64  Sarah Smith, Fr             6:19     13:30     20:54    6:44  Exeter Township      
   67    65  Tatyanna Gibson, Fr         6:26     13:42     20:54    6:44  Milton Hershey School 
   68    66  Lauren Reightneour, Sr      6:19     13:30     20:54    6:44  Daniel Boone         
   69    67  Alexandra Slingluff, So     6:30     13:37     20:54    6:44  Conestoga Valley     
   70    68  Sydney Parson, Jr           6:33     13:37     20:55    6:45  Chambersburg         
   71    69  Sarah Hollen, Jr            6:24     13:28     20:57    6:45  Palmyra              
   72    70  Cameron Anderson, Fr        6:27     13:31     20:58    6:46  Red Land             
   73    71  Kystalyn Super, Fr          6:19     13:27     20:59    6:46  Governor Mifflin     
   74    72  Haily Midgley, Jr           6:27     13:24     20:59    6:46  Carlisle             
   75    73  Maeve Picariello, Jr        6:34     13:40     21:01    6:47  Daniel Boone         
   76    74  Anna Degrange, Fr           6:31     13:28     21:02    6:47  Chambersburg         
   77    75  Katie Larkin, Jr            6:19     13:24     21:02    6:47  Jp McCaskey          
   78    76  Grace Murray, Jr            6:29     13:28     21:04    6:47  Hershey              
   79    77  Julee Yeakley, So           6:20     13:22     21:04    6:47  Exeter Township      
   80    78  Halle Colletti, So          6:21     13:33     21:04    6:48  Lower Dauphin        



   81    79  Bazan Kelsey, Fr            6:35     13:43     21:07    6:49  Milton Hershey School 
   82    80  Chelsea Lewis, Jr           6:10     13:14     21:09    6:49  Wilson               
   83    81  Sarah Hamilton, Sr          6:30     13:30     21:11    6:50  Hershey              
   84    82  Shayla Bonzelet, Fr         6:22     13:38     21:13    6:50  Cedar Crest          
   85    83  Elizabeth Nazeeri, Jr       6:40     13:51     21:13    6:50  Cedar Crest          
   86    84  Madison Leakway, Jr         6:17     13:47     21:13    6:50  Warwick              
   87    85  Kelsey Kimmel, So           6:21     13:28     21:13    6:51  Lampeter-Strasburg   
   88    86  Colleen Russo, Sr           6:26     13:41     21:14    6:51  Wilson               
   89    87  Seneca Straub, Sr           6:30     13:39     21:14    6:51  Donegal              
   90    88  Courtney Schrom, Sr         6:36     13:48     21:14    6:51  Ephrata              
   91    89  Rachelle Tejeda, So         6:52     14:04     21:16    6:51  Jp McCaskey          
   92    90  Taylor Laliberte, Jr        6:39     13:52     21:16    6:51  Cedar Crest          
   93    91  Sarah Groetz, Jr            6:10     13:30     21:17    6:52  Dallastown Area      
   94        Hailey Weidenhammer, Jr     6:15     13:33     21:18    6:52  Cedar Cliff          
   95    92  Julia Lersch, Sr            6:18     13:39     21:18    6:52  Red Land             
   96    93  Ally Austen, Sr             6:36     13:43     21:20    6:53  Cumberland Valley    
   97    94  Madison McCanna, Fr         6:31     13:45     21:20    6:53  Penn Manor           
   98    95  Lauryn Hall, So             6:31     13:37     21:22    6:53  Conestoga Valley     
   99    96  Emily Neff, So              6:39     13:53     21:23    6:54  Red Land             
  100    97  Olivia Morrow, Fr           6:37     13:48     21:23    6:54  Cumberland Valley    
  101    98  Andrea Funk, Jr             6:32     13:48     21:23    6:54  Penn Manor           
  102    99  Natalie Gillisse, Sr        6:28     13:54     21:24    6:54  Hempfield            
  103   100  Haley Shultz, Sr            6:40     13:56     21:27    6:55  Twin Valley          
  104   101  Erin Donovan, Fr            6:24     13:48     21:28    6:55  Hempfield            
  105   102  Bridget Palm, Jr            6:22     14:03     21:29    6:56  Central York         
  106   103  Kavita Bushong, Sr          6:26     13:48     21:30    6:56  Hempfield            
  107   104  Morgan Chmielenski, Fr      6:40     13:56     21:31    6:56  Twin Valley          
  108   105  Sarah Rose, So              6:19     13:53     21:33    6:57  Milton Hershey School 
  109   106  Vivian Kase, Fr             6:39     13:57     21:35    6:57  Daniel Boone         
  110   107  Mayelin Santiago, Sr        6:53     14:07     21:35    6:57  Jp McCaskey          
  111   108  Madison Hughes, So          6:40     13:56     21:36    6:58  Twin Valley          
  112   109  Jasmine McClintock, Sr      6:11     13:28     21:36    6:58  Lampeter-Strasburg   
  113   110  Micaela Bradley, So         6:25     13:57     21:36    6:58  Northeastern York    
  114   111  Olivia Sommers, Sr          6:31     14:03     21:37    6:58  Chambersburg         
  115   112  Sarah Blessing, Sr          6:40     14:03     21:37    6:58  Lower Dauphin        
  116   113  Taylor Knorr, Sr            6:38     13:56     21:38    6:59  Twin Valley          
  117   114  Camaryn Ellis, Fr           6:46     14:01     21:39    6:59  Chambersburg         
  118   115  Kara Allison, Sr            6:28     13:51     21:39    6:59  Hempfield            
  119   116  Hannah Sweda, Fr            6:34     14:07     21:40    6:59  Solanco              
  120   117  Malayna Van Winkle, Fr      6:32     13:59     21:40    6:59  Elizabethtown        
  121   118  Deirdre White, Jr           6:18     13:50     21:40    6:59  Warwick              
  122   119  Maddy Good, Fr              6:49     14:04     21:41    6:59  Cumberland Valley    

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | Top

  123   120  Kate Gatchell, Jr           6:35     14:02     21:42    7:00  Red Lion             
  124   121  Abby Bulafka, Fr            6:35     14:03     21:43    7:00  Daniel Boone         
  125   122  Allison Myers, Fr           6:10     13:39     21:44    7:00  Dallastown Area      
  126   123  Becca Rissler, So           6:41     14:04     21:44    7:01  Garden Spot          
  127        Kali Davidson, Sr           6:27     14:02     21:46    7:01  Cedar Cliff          
  128   124  Paige Hartman, Jr           6:39     14:00     21:46    7:01  Central York         
  129   125  Sadie Smith, So             6:48     14:08     21:46    7:01  Central Dauphin      
  130   126  Amanda Myers, Fr            6:49     14:06     21:49    7:02  Cumberland Valley    
  131   127  Sierra Rivera, Fr           6:29     13:59     21:50    7:02  Daniel Boone         
  132   128  Hannah Dieterle, Sr         6:15     13:51     21:52    7:03  Manheim Township     
  133   129  Ashley Stalnecker, Sr       6:39     14:00     21:52    7:03  Cedar Crest          
  134   130  Amy Schaeffer, Sr           6:44     14:04     21:53    7:04  Central Dauphin East 
  135        Madison Schmaltz, So        6:35     14:00     21:54    7:04  Dover                
  136   131  Leah Taylor, So             6:58     14:24     21:55    7:04  Red Lion             
  137   132  Abby Gordley, Sr            6:35     13:58     21:56    7:04  Lampeter-Strasburg   
  138   133  Delaney Mullen, So          6:45     14:09     21:57    7:05  Carlisle             
  139   134  Morgan Perry, Sr            6:23     13:50     21:58    7:05  Solanco              
  140   135  Sierra Zimmerman, Fr        6:37     14:11     21:59    7:05  Ephrata              
  141   136  Jaylyn Wagner, So           6:37     14:00     22:00    7:06  Warwick              
  142   137  Lily Hare, Fr               6:35     14:02     22:00    7:06  Red Lion             
  143   138  Dianna Richie, Jr           6:40     14:11     22:00    7:06  Exeter Township      



  144        Julia Atkins, Jr            6:32     14:04     22:02    7:06  York County Tech     
  145   139  Kayla Clark, Jr             6:19     14:08     22:03    7:07  Governor Mifflin     
  146   140  Abbie Echard, Sr            6:39     14:01     22:05    7:07  Central Dauphin      
  147   141  Mia Reigert, Fr             6:44     14:27     22:10    7:09  Cedar Crest          
  148   142  Amelia Baldo, So            6:32     13:59     22:11    7:09  Palmyra              
  149   143  Katherine Kerschner, Fr     6:41     14:17     22:12    7:09  Exeter Township      
  150   144  Jenna Denlinger, Sr         6:45     14:17     22:12    7:09  Conestoga Valley     
  151   145  Olivia Gard, Jr             6:47     14:22     22:13    7:10  Lampeter-Strasburg   
  152   146  Ella Dixson, Jr             6:43     14:01     22:13    7:10  Cumberland Valley    
  153   147  Raechel Bonner, Fr          6:48     14:21     22:14    7:10  Central Dauphin      
  154   148  Alexis Desanti, Sr          6:45     14:22     22:16    7:11  Dallastown Area      
  155   149  Falon Weaver, Sr            6:51     14:23     22:17    7:11  Red Land             
  156        Lindsey Bricker, Sr         6:34     14:18     22:18    7:11  Waynesboro           
  157   150  Bella Hollenbach, Fr        6:30     14:20     22:19    7:12  Hempfield            
  158   151  Erica Wang, Sr              6:38     14:09     22:19    7:12  Hershey              
  159        Morgan Lint, Fr             6:42     14:21     22:20    7:12  Spring Grove         
  160   152  Kati Shearer, Jr            6:47     14:22     22:21    7:13  Central Dauphin      
  161   153  Carlina Davis, Fr           6:18     14:01     22:22    7:13  Daniel Boone         
  162        Virginia Cooley, So         6:43     14:25     22:23    7:13  Waynesboro           
  163   154  Ella Debruin, Fr            6:42     14:27     22:24    7:13  Donegal              
  164   155  Sarah Pfisterer, Fr         6:46     14:24     22:25    7:14  New Oxford           
  165   156  Caroline Williams, Jr       6:50     14:23     22:25    7:14  Palmyra              
  166   157  Sydney Koons, So            6:53     14:32     22:25    7:14  Lower Dauphin        
  167   158  Emily Scott, Sr             6:34     14:13     22:29    7:15  Daniel Boone         
  168   159  Hannah Schlegel, Sr         6:46     14:35     22:30    7:15  Twin Valley          
  169   160  Delaney Cutter, So          6:31     14:10     22:31    7:16  Red Land             
  170   161  Faith Mark, So              6:01     12:56     22:31    7:16  Hershey              
  171   162  Serenty Clemens, Fr         6:46     14:26     22:31    7:16  Governor Mifflin     
  172        Atlee Houser, Sr            6:44     14:19     22:32    7:16  Cedar Cliff          
  173        Molly Snyder, Fr            6:45     14:23     22:33    7:16  Mechanicsburg        
  174   163  Brianna Ulaky, Jr           6:52     14:36     22:33    7:16  Penn Manor           
  175   164  Lexie Barge, Jr             6:35     14:15     22:34    7:16  Warwick              
  176   165  Kirsten Esbenshade, So      6:52     14:33     22:34    7:17  Warwick              
  177   166  McKenzie Dubusky, So        6:49     14:34     22:35    7:17  Donegal              
  178   167  Sarah Sweda, Jr             7:00     14:45     22:36    7:17  Solanco              
  179   168  Jacy Carmenatty, Jr         6:52     14:37     22:37    7:18  Palmyra              
  180        Nayelly Trinidad, Fr        6:51     14:38     22:37    7:18  Reading              
  181   169  Allie Sassaman, Jr          6:51     14:35     22:39    7:18  Lower Dauphin        
  182   170  Kate Snader, So             6:46     14:34     22:39    7:18  Conestoga Valley     
  183        Chelsea Bricker, Sr         6:40     14:31     22:40    7:19  Waynesboro           
  184        Ashley Goebeler, Fr         6:51     14:37     22:42    7:19  Dover                
  185        Catherine Arke, Sr          6:40     14:24     22:43    7:19  Mechanicsburg        
  186   171  Cherub Cirone, Sr           6:52     14:40     22:43    7:19  Milton Hershey School 
  187   172  Kira Sarsfield, So          6:50     14:38     22:44    7:20  Lower Dauphin        
  188   173  Aubree Bullers, Fr          6:57     14:43     22:44    7:20  Central Dauphin      
  189   174  Hailey Molina, Sr           6:41     14:33     22:45    7:20  Central Dauphin East 
  190   175  Elizabeth Martin, So        6:47     14:26     22:46    7:20  Ephrata              
  191   176  Kyra Buettner, Sr           6:43     14:29     22:46    7:20  Elizabethtown        
  192   177  Aubree Roop, So             6:54     14:37     22:46    7:21  Solanco              
  193   178  Noelle Narvaez, So          7:01     14:52     22:46    7:21  Exeter Township      
  194   179  Katherine Chapman, So       6:55     14:36     22:46    7:21  Warwick              
  195   180  Emily Cowfer, Jr            7:02     14:44     22:48    7:21  Palmyra              
  196   181  Kallan Carter, So           6:36     14:42     22:51    7:22  Governor Mifflin     
  197   182  Alyssa Cunningham, Sr       7:00     14:41     22:55    7:23  Lampeter-Strasburg   
  198   183  Faith Coblentz, So          6:49     14:39     22:57    7:24  Garden Spot          
  199   184  Kaila Burkholder, Fr        6:44     14:32     22:58    7:24  Conestoga Valley     
  200   185  Lindsey Watson, Fr          6:47     14:46     22:58    7:24  South Western        
  201   186  Molly Curtis, Sr            6:53     14:42     23:01    7:25  Red Land             
  202   187  Megan Myers, Fr             7:09     15:03     23:06    7:27  Donegal              
  203        Ashley Derr, Jr             6:54     14:52     23:08    7:28  Cocalico             
  204   188  Mia Hopkins, Jr             6:59     14:45     23:08    7:28  Jp McCaskey          
  205   189  Kaylee Scheidegg, Jr        7:03     14:57     23:09    7:28  Central York         
  206   190  Jalissa Hoch, Fr            7:04     14:59     23:17    7:31  Milton Hershey School 
  207   191  Heather Kolanda, Sr         6:56     14:54     23:18    7:31  Central Dauphin East 
  208   192  Hannah McCurdy, Jr          6:56     14:54     23:22    7:32  Cedar Crest          
  209   193  Julianne West, Fr           7:14     15:03     23:23    7:32  Penn Manor           



  210   194  Ashley Heck, Jr             6:57     14:53     23:28    7:34  Central Dauphin      
  211   195  Maddi Bachman, Fr           6:59     15:13     23:37    7:37  Cumberland Valley    
  212        Ellie Quesenberry, Sr       7:05     15:18     23:39    7:38  Cedar Cliff          
  213        Emily Hogan, Fr             6:54     15:07     23:41    7:38  Dover                
  214        Ashliegh Lenhart, Fr        6:45     15:03     23:53    7:42  Mechanicsburg        
  215        Ashlyn Beck, So             7:05     15:34     23:55    7:43  Waynesboro           
  216   196  Lexie Leete, Jr             7:09     15:15     23:55    7:43  New Oxford           
  217   197  Amber Schweitzer, Jr        6:51     15:15     23:55    7:43  Governor Mifflin     
  218   198  Libby Sullivan, So          7:00     15:21     23:57    7:43  Penn Manor           
  219   199  Hannah Wheeler, So          7:09     15:26     24:00    7:44  Solanco              
  220   200  Abby Hassler, So            7:11     15:29     24:02    7:45  Exeter Township      
  221   201  Madison Adams, Sr           7:18     15:39     24:05    7:46  Central York         
  222   202  Yarilis Ramirez, Jr         7:16     15:42     24:09    7:47  Jp McCaskey          
  223   203  Miranda Nagle, Jr           7:20     15:40     24:10    7:48  Donegal              
  224   204  Kaylee Altimore, So         7:10     15:30     24:11    7:48  Elizabethtown        
  225   205  Riley Becker, Jr            7:09     15:27     24:12    7:48  New Oxford           
  226   206  Rose Rush, So               7:13     15:30     24:13    7:49  Northeastern York    
  227   207  Jasmine Wei, Sr             7:13     15:22     24:16    7:50  Central Dauphin East 
  228   208  Cheryal Bingaman, Fr        7:14     15:48     24:22    7:51  Red Lion             
  229   209  Mackenzie Shirk, So         7:23     15:45     24:23    7:52  Donegal              
  230   210  Victoria Richter, So        7:00     15:27     24:30    7:54  New Oxford           
  231   211  Alaina Fithian, Sr          7:12     15:41     24:32    7:55  Garden Spot          
  232   212  Miranda Stevens, Jr         7:18     15:38     24:33    7:55  Milton Hershey School 
  233   213  Anna Hawbaker, Jr           7:24     15:43     24:36    7:56  Donegal              
  234   214  Elena Spadaccino, Sr        7:23     15:55     24:44    7:59  Red Land             

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | Top

  235   215  Lauren Yankanich, Jr        7:24     15:58     24:47    8:00  Central York         
  236   216  Rachel Fulford, Sr          7:13     15:43     24:49    8:00  Garden Spot          
  237   217  Jackie Ball, Jr             7:19     15:57     25:17    8:09  Central York         
  238   218  Choe Barlett, Fr            7:31     16:22     25:31    8:14  Northeastern York    
  239   219  Destiny Kreiser, Jr         7:39     16:36     25:40    8:17  Milton Hershey School 
  240   220  Chloe Pevarnik, Sr          7:38     16:41     26:02    8:24  New Oxford           
  241   221  Lindsay Cunningham, Fr      7:17     16:24     26:14    8:28  South Western        
  242   222  Karrisa Herr, Jr            7:27     16:21     27:12    8:46  Elizabethtown        
  243   223  Emilee Baskette, Fr         8:07     17:46     27:12    8:46  Northeastern York    
  244   224  Destiny Lehman, Sr          7:54     17:45     27:47    8:57  Northeastern York    
64 finishers among Women Under 2
52 finishers among Women 2 - 2
66 finishers among Women 3 - 3
62 finishers among Women 4 - 4
0 male finishers
244 female finishers
244 total finishers
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